1-74 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
ASB200-919 Fanless System with IBASE IB919 3.5” Single Board Computer
SBC System
Ordering Information
ASB200-919-i7
Fanless chassis with IB919AF-8665, Intel® i7-8665UE
1.7GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-i5
Fanless chassis with IB919AF-8365, Intel® i5-8365UE
1.6GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-i3
Fanless chassis with IB919EF-8145, Intel® i3-8145UE
2.2GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-CEL
Fanless chassis with IB919EF-4305, Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
2.0GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
90W power adaptor